LISTA DE PRE-INSCRITOS

BAIRRADA (POR)

1 Jodo Macedo (POR)

2 Joao Carvalho (POR)

3 Rubén Saldanha (POR)
4 Alexandre Alves (POR)
5  Joéo Silva (POR)

6  Tomas Viegas (POR)

7 Pedro Crispim (POR)
DD Henrique Queiroz (POR)
SEISSA / KTM

BIKESEVEN / MATIAS &
ARAUJO / FRULACT (POR)

11 Pedro Silva (POR)

12 Bruno Silva (POR)

13 Daniel Dias (POR)

14 Jodo Silva (POR)

15 Flavio Fernandes (POR)
16 Jodo Almeida (POR)

17 Manuel Barbosa (POR)
DD Antdnio Matias (POR)

ESCOLA DE CICLISMO BRUNO
NEVES (POR)

21 André Domingues (POR)
22 André Paiva (POR)

23 André Fonseca (POR)

24 Armindo Chaves (POR)
25 Antoénio Araujo (POR)

26 Jodo Pinho (POR)

27 Jodo Cruz (POR)

DD Antdénio Correia(POR)

TENSAI/ SAMBIENTAL / SANTA
MARTA (POR)

31 Marco Marques (POR)

32 Gongcalo Fonte (POR)

33 Tiago Moreira (POR)

34  Diogo Costa (POR)

35 Renan Quadri (ESP)

36 Roberto Cardoso (POR)

37 Diogo Vale (POR)

DD Gaspar Silva (POR)

ACADEMIA JOAQUIM
AGOSTINHO / UDO (POR)

41 Henrique Frois (POR)
42 André Silva (POR)

43 Daniel Fortes (POR)

44 Bernardo Jorge (POR)
45 Miguel Carvalho (POR)
46 Duarte Bento (POR)

47  Daniel Gongalves (POR)
DD Célio Apolinario (POR)

BANCO SANTANDER (ESP)
51 Victor Garcia

52 Ismael Perez

53 Daniel Garzén

54 Mario Gomez

55 Aarén Pérez

56  Alonso Bustamente
57 Jonatan Montoya
DD Vicente Vitenes

Grande Prémio

@ 31° soMinho

ALCOBACA CLUBE DE CICLISMO  ANIPURA / GDM / ESCOLA

/ CREDITO AGRICOLA (POR)
61 Gabriel Casal (POR)

62  Miguel Correia (POR)
63 Rodrigo Salvador (POR)
64 Carlos Fernandes (POR)
65 Carlos Jorge (POR)

66 Rafael Mateus (POR)
DD Jorge Caldeira (POR)

C.C. BARCELOS / AFF / HM-

MOTOR / FLYNK / ORBEA (POR)

71 Luis Leite (POR)

72 Rui Alves (POR)

73 David Duarte (POR)

74 Ricardo Machado (POR)
75 Jodo Cacais (POR)

76 Jodo Munhoz (POR)

77 Ricardo Saleiro (POR)
DD Alberto Costa (POR)

SILVA&VINHA / ADRAP /
SENTIR PENAFIEL (POR)

81 Tiago Vale (POR)

82 Rubén Silva (POR)

83 Rui Pinto (POR)

84 Gongalo Silva (POR)

85 David Silva (POR)

86 Pedro Ribeiro (POR)
DD Joaquim Ferreira (POR)

ACD MILHARADO /
DRIVEONHOLIDAYS /
MAFRA (POR)

91 Samuel Lourenco (POR)
92 Nuno Silva (POR)

93 Jodo Oliveira (POR)

94  Rafael Santos (POR)

95 Hérnani Silva (POR)

96 Ivo Gongalves (POR)

DD Manuel Rodrigues (POR)

VITO / FEIRENSE / PNB (POR)
101 Jodo Antdnio (POR)
102 Henrique Pereira (POR)
103 Diogo Faustino (POR)
104 Miguel Maia (POR)

105 Anténio Cunha (POR)
106 Afonso Eulalio (POR)
107 César Costa (POR)

DD Antonio Amorim (POR)

MATO-CHEIRINHOS / VILA -
GALE / ETOPI (POR)

111 Tomas Bauwens (POR)
112 Daniel Casquilho (POR)
113 Hugo Martins (POR)

114 Alexandre Coutinho (POR)

115 Gabriel Fonseca (POR)
116 Simao Alves (POR)
117 Luis Rosa (POR)

DD Jorge Barao (POR)

ALEXANDRE RUAS (POR)
121 Tomas Martins (POR)
122 Manuel Siméao (POR)
123 Telmo David (POR)
124 Rodrigo Clara (POR)
125 Luis Mateo (POR)

DD Nuno Alves (POR)

EFAPEL / OVAR "TERRITORIO
DE EMOCOES" (POR)

131 Fabio Fernandes (POR)
132 Diogo Almeida (POR)
133 Ricardo Simdes (POR)
134 Pedro Afonso (POR)

135 Gongalo Martins (POR)
136 Vasco Teixeira (POR)
137 Bruno Matos (POR)

DD Jorge Henriques (POR)

FORTUNA / MAIA
FORMACAO (POR)

141 Luis Silva (POR)
142 Rui Silva (POR)

143 Fébio Correia (POR)
144 Pedro Leme (POR)
145 Vinicius Melo (POR)
DD Liberto Reis (POR)

SC BIKE TEAM / ACADEMIA NRV (POR)
151 Sérgio Monteiro (POR)

152 Diogo Oliveira (POR)

153 Pedro Sousa (POR)

154 Telmo Barbosa (POR)

155 Francisco Carradori (POR)

156 André Gongalves (POR)

DD José Ribeiro (POR)

UNIAO CICLISTA DA TROFA - BMC /
POVOA VARZIM / CDC NAVAIS (POR)
161 Rui Silva (POR)

162 Fabio Correia (POR)

163 Pedro Leme (POR)

164 Vinicius Melo (POR)

165 Gongcalo Magalh&es (POR)

166 Daniel Martins (POR)

DD Bruno Cunha (POR)

LA ALUMINIOS / SGR AMBIENTE
CCA. PAIO PIRES (POR)

171 André Segao (POR)

172 Antdnio Brites (POR)

173 Duarte Mixao (POR)

174 Francisco Carrega (POR)

175 Guilherme Sampaio (POR)
176 Juan Romero

177 Rafael Gouveia (POR)

DD José Rosa (POR)

JUNIORES 25-28.JUL.2019
MELGAGO

GUIMARAES

VIEIRA DO MINHO

www.acm.pt

ACROG / PAUWELS SAUZEN
BALEN BC (BEL)

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
DD

Weysure Joran (BEL)
Vermoote Jelle (BEL)
Peirens Yenthe (BEL)
Romers Boris (NED)
De Poorter Jonas (NED)
Buters Joris (NED)
Grosemans Daan (BEL)
Dirk Faes (BEL)

TEAM INGENIERIA DE VIAS / MONSALUD

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
DD

Yeison Suarez (COL)
Jhonatam Chaves (COL)
Abmer Umba (COL)
Stevem Bayoma (COL)
Cristiam Rico (COL)
Elkim Robles (COL)
Dylam Ruiz (COL)

Jhair Sepulveda (COL)

FUNDACION LINTXU

G.D.

201
202
203
204
205
DD

INDARRA (ESP)

Iker Vazquez (ESP)

Raul Lopez (ESP)

Pablo Garcia (ESP)
Daniel Morales (ESP)
Carlos Hernandez (ESP)
Thomas Gloag

GINESTAR - ULB (ESP)

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
DD

Alejandro Chiralt (ESP)
Mikel Benedito (ESP)
Pere Marti (ESP)
Adrian Briones (ESP)
Ivan Pradells (ESP)
Joel Grau (ESP)
Cristian Lopez (ESP)
José Cataluna (ESP)

ARTE EN TRANSFER / LPS (ESP)

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
DD

Cristoal Vera (ESP)
Bastian Martins (ESP)
Guillermo Coussan (ESP)
Pedro Martinz (ESP)
Edgar Rubial (ESP)

Javier Rodirguez (ESP)
Emmanuel Sanchez (ESP)
Alberto Villaverde (ESP)

CLUB CICLISTA PADRONES /
ALUMINIOS CORTIZO (ESP)

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
DD

Xose Blanco (ESP)
Cristian Gonzalez (ESP)
Bilal Lajovadzhari (ESP)
Plabo Fernandez (ESP)
Francisco Afonso (ESP)
Rui Rego (ESP)

Xoel Varela (ESP)

Jesus Carballido (ESP)



